Bergrennen Eptingen - Oberbolchen

Gesamtrangliste

Rang:
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Stnr

84
85
83
119
82
137
114
90
105
74
43
89
59
115

79
55
111
129
51
96
76
75
80
133
73
17
130
95

104
78
113
103
32
49
102
101
31

53
50
24

112
107
77

Name Vorname:

Nagelin Stefan
Spath Sandro
Schwab Hubert
Niederhauser Ueli
Hell Matthias
Studer Heini
Fluckiger Christian
Klaus Marcel
Schifferli Heinz
Hanggi Dominik
Ryf Beat
Wettstein Andreas
Meder Yannick
Zumsteg Adrian
Conrad Manuel
Steinmann Thierry
Meyer Paul
Parpan Daniel
Nachbur Roger
Schaffner René
Birrer Mario
Eggenschwiler B.
Maitra Julian
Winkler Marc
Hafelfinger Michael
Tondelli Timo
Walchli Daniel
Krieger Florian
Saladin Dominik
Mooser Marco
Pletscher Richard
Frutschi Patrick
Ott Fredi

Collas Nicolas
Steiner Simon
Nagel Samuel

Corazzini Dominique

Maerki Erwin
Meier Erich
Saladin Fritz
Meysner Mike
Leugger Walter
Schoéni Martin
Sutter Steve
Parpan Dominik
Sutter Heinz
Sollberger David

Ort

Reigoldswil
Muttenz
Pratteln
Liedertswil
Seewen
Liestal
Balsthal
Riedholz
Riderswil
Meltingen
Muttenz
Lausen
Basel

Unterengstringen

Basel

Basel
Pfaffnau
Lausen
Basel
Therwil
Fehren
Liestal
Pratteln
Gelterkinden
Basel

Basel

Aesch

St. Pantaleon
Bubendorf
Lupsingen
Basel
Aesch
Dornach
Allschwil
Oberwil
Riehen
Ittingen

St. Pantaleon
Leymen (F)

Muttenz
Pratteln
Sissach
Tenniken
Itingen
Breitenbach

Verein/Sportgruppe:

Hoérmann-Betoncoupé

RRC Nordwest

GS Rufalex Nordwest
RV Adler Frenkendorf
GS Rufalex Nordwest

VMC Liestal
Bianchi
GS Macandina

GS Rufalex Nordwest

RRC Nordwest

RV Adler Frenkendorf

RV Ritihof
VMC Liestal

Team Piton
RRC Nordwest
VC Allschwil
VMC Liestal

RV Basilisk
RRC Nordwest
RRC Nordwest
RRC Nordwest
RRC Nordwest
TV Sissach

RRC Nordwest
Tria VC Allschwil

RRC Nordwest

Team Brino Aesch
VMC Olympia Basel
RV Hoéngg

RV Oberwil

RV Adler Frenkendorf

VC Allschwil
RV Basilisk

Equipe Schmutz Sport

VMC Liestal

RV Adler Frenkendorf

RRC Nordwest

18.06.2003

Kategorie

E.AM

E.AM
H1
JG
H2
H1
H1
H1
H2

H2
Bike
H1
H1
H1
H2
H2
H2
H2
H2
H1
H1

H2
J

Zeit:

12" 37"
12' 51"
13" 13"
13' 20"
13" 25"
13' 54"
13' 56"
13' 57"
13' 58"
14' 06"
14' 20"
14' 35"
14' 36"
14' 49"
14' 52"
14' 53"
14' 56"
14' 57"
14' 59"
15' 02"
15' 04"
15' 09"
15" 11"
15" 12"
15' 12"
15' 14"
15' 15"
15' 18"
15' 21"
15' 32"
15' 33"
15' 40"
15" 41"
15' 51"
15' 55"
16' 02"
16' 08"
16' 09"
16' 10"
16" 11"
16' 12"
16" 13"
16' 19"
16' 21"
16' 23"
16' 23"
16' 24"



48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.

63
81
35
57
131
28
21
25
19
15
36
132
108
65
70
87
97
39
18
44
88
118
94
116
29
69
27
100
109
23
117

134
38
99
98
40
92
30
48
91
33
22
58

106
45

110
93

135
20
72
13
16
12

Beugger Jirg
Birgin Florian
Hanggi Reto
Buser Felix

Graf Christian
Bachmann Hans
Piali Simone
Tercero Sergio
Utzinger Peter
Schmid Beat
Regenass Adrian
Fritschi Hanspeter
Ryf Ueli

Stutz Ruedi
Plattner Lukas
Hasenfratz Cédric
Rassu Romano
Fahrni Kurt
Meyer Toni
Martin UIf
Thommen Michael
Christ Michael
Schaub Beat
Koella Martin
Schnider Heinrich
Gisin Mirco
Freivogel Daniel
Frutschi Markus
Baer Michael
Zimmerli Daniel
Leu Judith

Steiner-Giger Martin

Nyffenegger Rolf
Kern Heinz
Traub Roger
Richner Fritz
Fruhmann Richard
Schweizer Heinz
Nuber Maro
Schad Karen
Alispach Markus
Steiner Sandra
Kaufmann Beat
Trieb Marco
Schmid Beat
Zimmerli Markus
Karrer Franz
Hug Andrea
Kaufmann Heinz
Stutz Andreas

Voggensberger St.

Lasser Thomas
Lasser Heinz
Lasser Rolf

Gelterkinden
Waldenburg
Oberdorf
Liestal
Maisprach
Lausen
Seewen
Rheinfelden
Frankendorf
Arlesheim
Hdlstein
Liedertswil
Muttenz
Liestal

Reinach

RRC Nordwest
Equipe Schmutz Sport

VMC Maisprach
VC Kaisten

Team ltalia
Dynamo

Jurassic Bikers

RV Adler Frenkendorf

RRC Nordwest
RRC Nordwest

Aesch b. Birmensd the long Hair

Pratteln
Frankendorf
Frenkendorf
Bubendorf
Oberdorf
Zunzgen
Aesch
Wenslingen
Lauwil
Gelterkinden
Bubendorf
Starrkirch-Wil
Therwil
Sissach
Liesberg
Gelterkinden
Bubendorf
Diegten
Basel
Allschwil
Ramlinsburg
Seltisberg
Allschwil

Dornach
Tenniken
Basel
Gelterkinden
Langenbruck
Brislach
Gansingen
Buus
Lupsingen
Reigoldswil
Allschwil
Basel
Allschwil

RRT Praselios

RV Adler Frenkendorf
RV Adler Frenkendorf
RRC Nordwest

TTC Waldenburg
Skiriege Zunzgen

RV Adler Frenkendorf
RRC Nordwest
Fregra Racing Team

Jurassic Bikers
VMC Obermumpf
Equipe Schmutz Sport

TV Gelterkinden

TV / TR Diegten
VC Paloma
VMC Birsfelden

RV Hoéngg

TV Hemmiken

VMC Olympia Basel
Jurassic Bikers

VC Gunzgen
Stadt Winterthur

Equipe Radsport
VMC Maisprach

RRC Nordwest
VMC Birsfelden
VMC Birsfelden
VMC Birsfelden

H1
E.AM
H1
H1
H1
H2
H2
H1
H2
H2
H1
H2
H2
H1
JG
E.AM
H1
H2
H2
H2
H1
Bike
H2
Bike
H1
JG
H1
H2
H2
H1
H1
H2
H1
H2
H2
H2
H2
Bike
H2
H1
Bike
H1
H2
H1
H2
H2
H2
FA
H2
H2
FB
H1
H2
H2

16' 28"
16' 39"
16' 50"
16' 51"
16' 57"
17' 00"
17' 03"
17' 05"
17' 06"
17" 11"
17' 12"
17" 16"
17 17"
17" 18"
17" 26"
17" 26"
17" 33"
17" 38"
17" 40"
17' 51"
17' 52"
17' 55"
17' 58"
18' 08"
18' 09"
18' 24"
18' 26"
18' 32"
18' 36"
18' 37"
18' 39"
18' 40"
18' 42"
18' 43"
18' 44"
19' 01"
19' 03"
19' 04"
19' 08"
19' 20"
19' 39"
19' 45"
19' 46"
20' 02"
20" 14"
20" 15"
20" 16"
20' 19"
20' 25"
20' 32"
20" 41"
20" 47"
22' 01"
22' 05"



102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.

136
42

128
120
34

Wenger Elisabeth
Madarasi Laszlo
Mahler Susi
Sprenger Mathias
Sprenger Roger
Krauer Hans

Diegten
Miinschenstein
Oberdorf
Kanerkinden
Kanerkinden
Binningen

VMC Birsfelden
RRC Nordwest
Fichter MTB

VMC Olympia Basel

H1
H2
H1
Bike
Bike
H2

22' 32"
22' 36"
22' 46"
23' 51"
26' 49"
29' 28"



